Product highlights

Disclaimer: Features and colors are tentative and subject to change without notice.

Purée accessory
Effortlessly purée and
mash cooked
vegetables to a silky
smooth result

EasyClick

Patented design
ensures that all
accessories can be
removed in one simple
click.

BPA free
Parts in contact with
food are BPA free.

BRAUN

Multiquick

Hand blender accessory

www.braunhousehold.com

Technical data

Model

Colour

SKU

EAN

ITF

Masher

EasyClick assemble
Dishwasher safe*
Product dimensions

Product weight

Gift box dimensions
(L x W x H)

Gift box weight
Vol Gift box

Compatible with

Carton gquantity
Master (L x W x H)
Master Weight

Vol Master
Container 20’
Container 40’
Container 40HQ

Country of origin

*except gearbox

MQ50
Premium Black
AX22110025
8021098770875
68021098770877 (6units)
ABS plastic
°
°
3.94x3.94x9.45in
0.40 Ibs

441 x4.41x10.2in

0.84 Ibs

MQ5*
MQ7*

6
9.13 x13.5x 10.75 in
5.51 |bs

8,160
16,800
18,900

Poland



