

# Product highlights



#### Purée accessory Effortlessly purée and mash cooked

mash cooked vegetables to a silky smooth result



### **EasyClick**

Patented design ensures that all accessories can be removed in one simple click.



#### **BPA** free

Parts in contact with food are BPA free.

## Technical data

Model	MQ50
Colour	Premium Black
SKU	AX22110025
EAN	8021098770875
ITF	68021098770877 (6units)
Masher	ABS plastic
EasyClick assemble	•
Dishwasher safe*	•
Product dimensions	3.94 x 3.94 x 9.45 in
Product weight	0.40 lbs
Gift box dimensions (L x W x H)	4.41 x 4.41 x 10.2 in
Gift box weight	0.84 lbs
Vol Gift box	
Compatible with	MQ5* MQ7*
Carton quantity	6
Master (L x W x H)	9.13 x 13.5 x 10.75 in
Master Weight	5.51 lbs
Vol Master	
Container 20'	8,160
Container 40'	16,800
Container 40HQ	18,900
Country of origin	Poland

\*except gearbox